
LOT 41 EDGEWOOD ESTATES S/D.

519-755, 857-2065, DC 873-508, W

FRENVEY INC
P O BOX 2095
LAKE CITY, FL 32065

07-4S-17-08107-041
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1485/823 2/23/2023 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCPEAK DAVID TERRY SR

FRENVEY INC

1377/0796 1/28/2019 WD Q I 01 175,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN & BARBARA SPISIA

DAVID TERRY & BARBA
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SALE:1:1: LOT 41 EDGEWOOD ESTATES

26063 ADDN SFR 175 07/26/2007

HX Base Yr

166 SW MACKINAW WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,448 120.2850 134.72 329,795 1979 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 169,747

FEP 140 80 112 10,562

FEP 240 80 192 18,106

FGR 441 55 243 22,916

FOP 40 30 12 1,132

FOP 80 30 24 2,263

FST 119 55 65 6,130

2,860 2,448 230,856

BAS= W29 FEP= N10 FOP= E8 N10 W8 S10$ FEP= N10 W19 S20 E5 N10
E14 $ W14 S10 E14$ W29 FST= W17 S7 E17 N7$ S7 FGR= W17 S21
E21N21 W4$ E4 S21 E24 FOP=  S10E4 N10 W4$ E4 S10 E26 N38$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

3,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


